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MINI EXCAVATOR

& Bohcat
MODEL

E35 G

®

The Bobcat E35 Compact Excavator is a top-tier performer in the 3.5-ton class, celebrated for its
perfect mix of agility and digging power. As a Zero Tail Swing (ZTS) machine, it offers unrestricted
rotation, allowing operators to focus on their work without worrying about the back of the excavator

hitting walls or fences.

SPEC SHEET

Engine Model:
Fuel Type:

Horsepower (Standard):
Horsepower (Optional):

Emissions Tier:
Operating Weight:
Travel Speed (Low):

Travel Speed (High):

GCround Pressure:

Max Digging Depth:

Bobcat 1.7L D17
Diesel

248 hp

33 hp

Tier 4 Final
7,659 Ibs

1.6 mph

2.9 mph

4.6 PSi

10.2 ft

Max Reach (Ground Level): 172 ft

Max Dump Height:

Bucket Breakout Force:
Arm Breakout Force:

Fuel Tank:
Hydraulic Tank:
Transport Width:
Transport Height:
Transport Length:

< o

1.0 ft
7,284 lbf
4,613 |bf
137 gal
3.2 gal
69 in
96.2in
190 in



