

MINI EXCAVATOR



**MODEL**

**E35**



The Bobcat E35 Compact Excavator is a top-tier performer in the 3.5-ton class, celebrated for its perfect mix of agility and digging power. As a Zero Tail Swing (ZTS) machine, it offers unrestricted rotation, allowing operators to focus on their work without worrying about the back of the excavator hitting walls or fences.

## SPEC SHEET

Engine Model:	Bobcat 1.7L D17	Max Dump Height:	11.0 ft
Fuel Type:	Diesel	Bucket Breakout Force:	7,284 lbf
Horsepower (Standard):	24.8 hp	Arm Breakout Force:	4,613 lbf
Horsepower (Optional):	33 hp	Fuel Tank:	13.7 gal
Emissions Tier:	Tier 4 Final	Hydraulic Tank:	3.2 gal
Operating Weight:	7,659 lbs	Transport Width:	69 in
Travel Speed (Low):	1.6 mph	Transport Height:	96.2 in
Travel Speed (High):	2.9 mph	Transport Length:	190 in
Ground Pressure:	4.6 psi		
Max Digging Depth:	10.2 ft		
Max Reach (Ground Level):	17.2 ft		

